Features :
Pb
LEAD - FREE
RoHs Compliant
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
AXDS3316P SeriesPower Inductors - Shielded
- Description: SMD (shielded) power inductor
- Application: Ideal for high performance DC/DC converter applications,

Part Number Inductance
(μH)
L Test
Freq.
(KHz).
DCR
Max.
(Ohms)
SRF
typ.
(MHz)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
AXDS3316P-102 1.0 100 0.021 140 5.0 5.6
AXDS3316P-152 1.5 100 0.022 120 4.5 5.2
AXDS3316P-222 2.2 100 0.032 80 3.8 5.0
AXDS3316P-332 3.3 100 0.039 70 3.3 3.9
AXDS3316P-472 4.7 100 0.054 40 2.7 3.2
AXDS3316P-682 6.8 100 0.075 38 2.2 2.8
AXDS3316P-822 8.2 100 0.085 36 2.1 2.6
AXDS3316P-103 10 100 0.101 35 2.0 2.4
AXDS3316P-153 15 100 0.150 25 1.5 2.0
AXDS3316P-223 22 100 0.207 19 1.3 1.6
AXDS3316P-333 33 100 0.334 15 1.1 1.4
AXDS3316P-473 47 100 0.472 13 0.80 1.0
AXDS3316P-683 68 100 0.660 10 0.70 0.9
AXDS3316P-104 100 100 1.11 7 0.60 0.8
AXDS3316P-154 150 100 1.55 6 0.50 0.6
AXDS3316P-224 220 100 2.00 5 0.37 0.5
AXDS3316P-105 1000 100 8.30 2 0.17 0.32
Size A
Max
B
Max